PRELIMNARY
professional sample kit for development and research July 2015
CC0402 Sample Kit XL
Kondensatorsortiment
Capacitor Designer Kit
Baugröße: 0402
Component size: 0402
RoHS konform

CC0402 Sample Kit XL
PRELIMNARY February 2011
Sortiment Inhalt
Sample Kit Content
Nr. Wert Dielektrikum Spannungs-
festigkeit
Toleranz Herstellernummer
(7 Zoll Bauteilrolle)
Nbr. Value Dielectric-
material
Rated
voltage
Tolerance Ordering Code
(7 inch dia. Reel)
1 0,47pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,25pF CC0402CRNPO9BNR47
2 0,68pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,10pF CC0402BRNPO9BNR68
3 1pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,25pF CC0402CRNPO9BN1R0
4 1,5pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,25pF CC0402CRNPO9BN1R5
5 2,2pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,25pF CC0402CRNPO9BN2R2
6 3,3pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,25pF CC0402CRNPO9BN3R3
7 4,7pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,25pF CC0402CRNPO9BN4R7
8 6,8pF NP0 50 Vdc ±0,25pF CC0402DRNPO9BN6R8
9 10pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN100
10 15pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN150
11 22pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN220
12 33pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN330
13 47pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN470
14 68pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN680
15 100pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN101
16 150pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN151
17 220pF NP0 50 Vdc ±5% CC0402JRNPO9BN221
18 100pF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB101
19 150pF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB151
20 220pF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB221
21 330pF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB331
22 470pF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB471
23 680pF X7R 50Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB681
24 1nF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB102
25 1,5nF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB152
26 2,2nF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB222
27 3,3nF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB332
28 4,7nF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB472
29 6,8nF X7R 50 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R9BB682
30 10nF X7R 16 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R7BB103
31 15nF X7R 16 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R7BB153
32 22nF X7R 16 Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R7BB223
33 47nF X7R 10Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R6BB473
34 100nF X7R 10Vdc ±10% CC0402KRX7R6BB104
3 / 6 www.sample-kits.com
CC0402 Sample Kit XL
PRELIMNARY February 2011
35 47nF Y5V 16 Vdc -20/+80% CC0402ZRY5V7BB473
36 100nF Y5V 16 Vdc -20/+80% CC0402ZRY5V7BB104
4 / 6 www.sample-kits.com